
East Valley Baseball Rookie/Farm AA Team Schedule - (please verify with the overall master schedule)
3/9/2024

Team listed second is the Home Team - The Home Team takes the 3rd base side dugout…

212 Athlete - Adrian Gomez Aces - Ryan King
Thursday, March 28, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 212 Athlete   at  Diamond Kings Saturday, March 23, 2024 4:30 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  Aces 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Aces   at  212 Athlete Tuesday, April 2, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Diamond Kings   at  Aces 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  212 Athlete Thursday, April 4, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Aces   at  212 Athlete 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  212 Athlete Thursday, April 11, 2024 7:30 PM Pima West Aces   at  Goonies 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Diamond Kings   at  212 Athlete Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Cougars 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 212 Athlete   at  Aces Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Aces  at  Overfly

Saturday, April 27, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Goonies  at  212 Athlete Thursday, April 25, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 212 Athlete   at  Aces 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 212 Athlete   at  Cougars Tuesday, April 30, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Diamond Kings 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 212 Athlete   at  Overfly Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  Aces 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 212 Athlete   at  Goonies Saturday, May 18, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  Aces 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 212 Athlete   at  Diamond Kings Tuesday, May 28, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Goonies   at  Aces 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  212 Athlete Thursday, May 30, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Aces   at  212 Athlete 

Cougars - Scott Tarkett Diamond Kings - Neil Greene
Saturday, March 23, 2024 4:30 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  Aces Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Diamond Kings   at  Overfly 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Goonies   at  Cougars Thursday, March 28, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 212 Athlete   at  Diamond Kings 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  Cougars Tuesday, April 2, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Diamond Kings   at  Aces 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  212 Athlete Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Goonies   at  Diamond Kings 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Cougars Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Diamond Kings   at  212 Athlete 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00 AM Espee F3 Cougars   at  Goonies Saturday, April 20, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Overfly at  Diamond Kings

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Diamond Kings   at  Cougars Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Diamond Kings   at  Cougars 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Cougars   at  Overfly Tuesday, April 30, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Aces   at  Diamond Kings 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 212 Athlete   at  Cougars Monday, May 6, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Diamond Kings   at  Goonies 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 4:30 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  Diamond Kings Saturday, May 11, 2024 4:30 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  Diamond Kings 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Cougars   at  Aces Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 212 Athlete   at  Diamond Kings 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 9:00 AM Espee F3 Goonies   at  Cougars Thursday, May 30, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Diamond Kings   at  Overfly 

Goonies - Richard Ochoa Overfly - Jorge Rivera
Saturday, March 23, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  Goonies Saturday, March 23, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  Goonies 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Goonies   at  Cougars Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Diamond Kings   at  Overfly 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 4:30 PM Espee F2 Goonies   at  Overfly Thursday, April 4, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  Cougars 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Goonies   at  Diamond Kings Saturday, April 6, 2024 4:30 PM Espee F2 Goonies   at  Overfly 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 7:30 PM Pima West Aces   at  Goonies Thursday, April 11, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  212 Athlete 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00 AM Espee F3 Cougars   at  Goonies Saturday, April 20, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Overfly at  Diamond Kings

Saturday, April 27, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 Goonies  at  212 Athlete Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Aces  at  Overfly

Monday, May 6, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Diamond Kings   at  Goonies Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Cougars   at  Overfly 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 6:15 PM Espee F2 212 Athlete   at  Goonies Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Overfly   at  Aces 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM Espee F3 Overfly   at  Goonies Thursday, May 9, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 212 Athlete   at  Overfly 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 9:00 AM Espee F3 Goonies   at  Cougars Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM Espee F3 Overfly   at  Goonies 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Goonies   at  Aces Thursday, May 30, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Diamond Kings   at  Overfly 

Rookie/Farm AA Teams Schedule - Spring 2024


